
Floor Plan 



Zion 

STORIES 

CEILING HT. 1ST FLOOR 

CEILING HT. 2ND FLOOR 

GARAGE SQ. FT. 

BEDROOM# 

BATH# 

SQ. FT. 1 ST FLOOR 

SQ. FT. 2ND FLOOR 

SQ. FT. TOTAL 

2 
91 

8' 

501 sf 

3 

2 1/2 

1112 sf 

675sf 

1787sf 

FIRST FLOOR 
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